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Description

Literature Number

Part Numbers

Shortie FB-27 Spring 
Loaded Brackets

DD-033-00864-A-20212605

033-00864 

033-00865

1.12

1.12

5.25

3.50

1/2"BOLT/NUT

FRAME 
SEAT

1.50

5.50

45 9.25
o

7.007.75

21.00
27.54

.38 x 1.00 SLOTTED HOLE 
THRU TYPE 4 PLACES
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